
Industrial glamour reigns supreme in Brandi's edgy silhouette. Exposed bulbs are effortlessly cool while high wattage 
finishes add sophisticated flair. Available in multiple styles, our favorite is the bath and vanity light. Retro meets modern, 
Brandi gives just the right light to perfect your pout.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

4.75"
4.75"
0.00"
0.00"

1.10lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass/soft Black (AGB/SBK)  
Polished Chrome/soft Black (PC/SBK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 8" x 8" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 2lb
Shipping Method Ground

BRANDI
H526301-AGB/SBK
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